Location

Noticeboards

Harracott Parish Notice Board

Tawstock Parish Notice Board

Tawstock Village Hall Parish Notice Board
New Lake Parish Notice Board

New Tower View Notice Board

Elizabeth Drive Parish Notice Board (Jan 2016)

Tudor Park

Children’s playground

1 Old wooden bench and 1 Old Picnic table

1 Black Bench

1 Play Tower)

1 Basket Swing )

2 Multi coloured Benches )

1 Toddler Swing single bay twin toddler seats (30/11/16)

Elizabeth Drive/Tower View Playing Field

Elizabeth Drive Goal Posts

Tower View Seat

Sticklepath Seat

Tower View Dog Waste Bin

Tower View Litter Bin

Tower View 2 Hedgehog Houses, 2 Bug Houses (April 2022)

Tower View Play Area
Swings x2

Roundabout

Triple Modulator Play Unit
5 Benches

Tawstock Burial Ground
Tawstock Burial Ground Wrought iron fence and gates

Tawstock Parish Council
Asset Register at 31/03/25

Purchased/Disposed

Purchased Sept. 2021

Purchased Oct. 2023

Purchased Oct. 2021

Cost

£300
£300
£300
£840
£1,000
£1,240

£1
£1
£700

£19,304
£4,033

£1

£350
£350
£358
£429
£190

£1,624
£2,251
£7,500
£2,245

£1
£1,050

Insured



Tawstock Burial Ground Seat £350

Tawstock Burial Ground 2 Watering Cans (Jan 2023) £20

Farm Grit spreader £662

Telephone Kiosks

Harracott Telephone Kiosk £1

Lake Telephone Kiosk £1

Tawstock Telephone Kiosk £1

Laptop (July 2019) £200

Defibrillators

Defibrillator (Methodist Church)(Oct 2022) £1,847

Defibrillator (Harracott Telephone Box)(Jan 2025) £750

Village Hall

Heat Pumps £8,816
Totals:
£57,016

Total Asset Value at 31/03/25: - £57,016



