Tawstock Parish Council Asset Register at 31/03/25

Location

	Purchased/Disposed	Cost	Insured
Noticeboards Harracott Parish Notice Board		£300	
Tawstock Parish Notice Board		£300	
Tawstock Village Hall Parish Notice Board New Lake Parish Notice Board	Purchased Sept. 2021	£300 £840	
New Tower View Notice Board	Purchased Oct. 2023	£1,000	
Elizabeth Drive Parish Notice Board (Jan 2016)		£1,240	
Tudor Park			
Children's playground		£1	
1 Old wooden bench and 1 Old Picnic table 1 Black Bench		£1 £700	
1 Play Tower)		2700	
1 Basket Swing)	D 10 10004	040.004	
Multi coloured Benches) Toddler Swing single bay twin toddler seats (30/11/16)	Purchased Oct. 2021	£19,304 £4,033	
		24,000	
Elizabeth Drive/Tower View Playing Field			
Elizabeth Drive Goal Posts		£1	
Tower View Seat		£350	
Sticklepath Seat Tower View Dog Waste Bin		£350 £358	
Tower View Dog Waste Biri Tower View Litter Bin		£429	
Tower View 2 Hedgehog Houses, 2 Bug Houses (April 2022)		£190	
Tower View Play Area			
Swings x2		£1,624	
Roundabout		£2,251	
Triple Modulator Play Unit 5 Benches		£7,500 £2,245	
o periories		22,240	
Tawstock Burial Ground		£1	
Tawstock Burial Ground Wrought iron fence and gates		£1,050	

Tawstock Burial Ground Seat Tawstock Burial Ground 2 Watering Cans (Jan 2023) Farm Grit spreader	£350 £20 £662
Telephone Kiosks Harracott Telephone Kiosk Lake Telephone Kiosk Tawstock Telephone Kiosk	£1 £1 £1
Laptop (July 2019)	£200
<u>Defibrillators</u> Defibrillator (Methodist Church)(Oct 2022) Defibrillator (Harracott Telephone Box)(Jan 2025)	£1,847 £750

Village Hall

Heat Pumps £8,816

Totals: £57,016

Total Asset Value at 31/03/25: - £57,016